
更新 3/10 （年齢 ＝ 2025.4.1 現在）

ＮＯ 背番号 氏         名 年 齢

1 30 髙橋　良太 42

2 10 海老原　博仁 29

3 0 梶田　光輝 32

4 1 清水　涼舞 24

5 3 巣山　祐太 39

6 4 川崎　大輔 42

7 5 笹森　恭平 30

8 6 渡邊　太史 24

9 7 中曽根　俊輔 24

10 9 西郷　剛志 24

11 15 好見　文吾 27

12 16 萩原　秀則 48

13 20 渡慶次　健 42

14 21 平賀　健真 21

15 24 末野　豊 39

16 27 一万田　憲太郎 39

17 29 大山　龍二 42

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

シミズ　リョウマ

スヤマ　ユウタ

イチマンダ　ケンタロウ

オオヤマ　リョウジ

ハギワラ　ヒデノリ

トケシ　タケル

ヒラガ　ケンシン

15

フリガナ　カットバース

カットバース

カワサキ　ダイスケ

ササモリ　キョウヘイ

フリガナ

タカハシ　リョウタ

エビハラ　ヒロト

カジタ　コウキ

級別
支部登録

番号

2025年　登録名簿（一般）

チーム名

スエノ　ユタカ

ワタナベ　タイシ

ナカソネ　シュンスケ

サイゴウ　ツヨシ

ヨシミ　ブンゴ

B


